Workforce Training and Education Coordinating Board
“Workforce Board”
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Consumer Protection Unit
Private Vocational Schools and Veteran Programs

	Street Address:
128 – 10th Avenue S.W.
Olympia, WA   98501
	Mailing Address:
PO Box 43105
Olympia, WA   98504-3105

	Fax:  360 586 5862



Program Specialist Assignments

	Unit Manager
	Career School Program Specialists
	Administrative Assistant

	
Jim Parker
jim.parker@wtb.wa.gov
360 709 4625


	
Kamala Andrews
kamala.andrews@wtb.wa.gov 
360 709 4629

Darlene Bartlett
darlene.bartlett@wtb.wa.gov
360 709 4605

	
Amanda Dell
amanda.dell@wtb.wa.gov 
360 709 4600
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John Murray
john.murray@wtb.wa.gov
360 709 4627

Russell Sonmore
russell.sonmore@wtb.wa.gov
360 709 4626
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